STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 532 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

WWA. 001
TO VST MANOR ES 21ST CENTURY

Stop Time Stop Location

08:20 AM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311

08:21 AM 3144 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30311(ABBY RIDGE APT)
08:25 AM 3190 MIDDLETON RD NW, 30311 @ THE COMMONS

08:30 AM 331 BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311

08:30 AM BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311 & SCOTT ST SW, 30311

08:34 AM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW,30311
08:35 AM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311
08:35 AM ARDLEY RD SW,30311 & LAURELMONT DR SW,30311
08:37 AM CRESTMONT LN SW,30311 & HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311
08:40 AM LYNHURST DR SW, 30311 & LYNN DR SW, 30311

08:45 AM SCHOOL: WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY

Run ID: WVA. 101

Run Description:

FROM VEST MANOR ES 21ST CENTURY

Stop Time Stop Location

01:45 AM SCHOOL: WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY

01:50 AM LYNHURST DR SW, 30311 & LYNN DR SW, 30311

01:54 AM CRESTMONT LN SW,30311 & HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311
01:55 AM ARDLEY RD SW,30311 & LAURELMONT DR SW,30311
01:56 AM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311
01:56 AM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW,30311
02:03 AM BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311 & SCOTT ST SW, 30311

02:11 AM 331 BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311

02:15 AM 3190 MIDDLETON RD NW, 30311 @ THE COMMONS

02:18 AM 3144 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30311(ABBY RIDGE APT)
02:18 AM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311

Page



